
: O7AAPPG6291A1ZR TAX INVOICE

Anil Pharma
C- 58, Rajan Babu Road., Adarsh l{agBr, Def*-11m33

Tel. : O77-47557737 anl: r*tmnl997egd.orn
Drug Licene ilo. : 2OA-1373113, 2J;g-1373!ll

OriginalCopy

DELHIVERY PRIVATE UMTTED

SIDOI-LARTH NAGAR
79L458r']91479
0449-2024

For Anil Pharma

Authorised Signatory

Invoice llo.
Date of Invtli=
Place of 9.ppty
GR/RR ltb.
PO r0.

APn+2s,lt302
t4s*2024
uttar Pradesh (09)

2743,B

Trarsport
VehkJe ttb.
Station
E-Way Bill No.
PO DATE

Hb:
DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL SIDHARTH NAGAR
DISTRICT I'IOsPITAL,
SIDfrIARTH MGAR MUDII.A, NAUGARH
UTTAR PRADESH-272207

Party Msbile il. : 9506254443
GSTIN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

SIDDHARTH NAGAR

Ship@ to :
DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL SIDHARTH NAGAR
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
MUDII.A, NAUGARH , SIDDHARTH NAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH -272207

Party Mobile No : 9L40607532
GSTIN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

Mar-2026

Feb-2025

Apr-2026

Jun-2026

Mar-2026

Sep-2025

lun-2026

Jun-2026

May-2027

)un-2027

Apr-2029

l{ay-2029

40151200

63079090

30029090

30029090

30029090

30043200

30049039

30049099

30049039

30049062

90183990

300s9060

30059040

30059040

90183100

90183100

996812

230.00

1.50

ss0.00
2,650.00

2,600.00

23.50

3.30

4.60

14.30

5.10

6.s0

75.00

7.00

7.00

175.00

19s.00

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00%

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00%

0,000/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

oH890r240

oHcv{12!rc

oHIV-or240

N24116C

M040.

Ft-t94
.24GG041

GFPO674

EPU06182

2407ttg

30105024

D(AM GLOVES (M)
FACE MASK 3 PLY EARLOOP BLUE

HBSAG CARD TEST sOTEST FASTVU

HCV CARD TEST sOTEST FAST VUE

HIV V2 CARD TEST sOTEST FAST

rNJ HYDROCOTTSONE 100MG (EFFCO

INJ REVIL

INJ PANTAPROZOLE 4OMG
INJ BIOCETAMOL (PYREMOL) 2ML J,

IV SET-ECO

MICROPORE 3'
FTTSULA OFF KIT
FITSULA ON.KIT
HYPOOERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M

MAXIM 5ML SYRINGE

FREIGHT CHARGES

1

1

I
1

1

I
1

1

1

1

20,608.00

787.50

1,155.00

5,565.00

5,460.00

2,467.50

924.N
2s7.60

1,601.60

1,428.00

7,29U00

5,040.00

7,840.00

7,840.00

5,880.00

1,092.00

5,050.40

StocldNo. of Boxes Received ...!

L2o/o 53,385.000 6,406.200
5o/o 14,700.000 735.000

.egt..

Bank Details : UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; Alc:2207720040000335; IFSC - UJVN0O02207

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18o/o p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

s.N. 
J 
aty. 

I 
Frce 

lPack
Products Name HSN Batch t{o. i Exp.i MRF Rat€ Dis. o/o GST o/o Amount(()

1l '€01 0l

zl gwl'ol
3l .zf olt*so
4l t olr*to

z,l#i#"
al --ss6l,l*-l-lt

tol -x6f ol

i:l'M
131 Loooi ol

:il'*.k,,
161 ,Fl.-ffrroo"lll

0.0t
0.0c

0.0c
nnr

] o.oc

I 40.7C

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.oc

I 0.0c

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.oc

I o.o,

Total 80,276.60
0.40Add : RoundedOff(+)

4,431.00 0.00

Tax Rate lLllellllgglrry. rotat rax
Centre Name
Date/Time ..."

Terms & Conditions leceiver'sSignat,rre :


